
MARZO 2024

REVISIONI VEICOLI SUP. 35 Q.LI e COLLAUDI

Data m/p Ditta/Agenzia Luogo min Note

venerdì 1 marzo 2024 P 5473 AG. AUTOPR c/o DIESEL SYSTEM Basilicanova 300 75 -

venerdì 1 marzo 2024 M 5450 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o  off. ALIANI Fidenza 300 0 -

venerdì 1 marzo 2024 P 5490 AUTOCAR Fidenza 180 0

sabato 2 marzo 2024 M 5488 FTM Busseto 360 90 -

lunedì 4 marzo 2024 P 5478 AG. AUTOPR c/o C.REV.Veic.Ind. Parma 300 75 -

lunedì 4 marzo 2024 P 5451 CMC METANO Parma 300 0

lunedì 4 marzo 2024 P 5452 EUROGAS 2001 Parma 240 0

lunedì 4 marzo 2024 P 5481 OFFICINE MELEGARI Noceto 180 0

martedì 5 marzo 2024 P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC FONTEVIVO 300 75 -

martedì 5 marzo 2024 P 5474 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o off. EMILIA TRUCK PARMA 300 0 -

martedì 5 marzo 2024 M 5457 AG.ZANARDI c/o off.ALIANI Fidenza 300 0 -

martedì 5 marzo 2024 P 5491 ESTASI E PEDRELLI Lemignano (collecchio)180 0

mercoledì 6 marzo 2024 P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC MEDESANO 300 0 -

mercoledì 6 marzo 2024 P 5447 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. CAVAGNA TRUCK Fontevivo 300 75 -

mercoledì 6 marzo 2024 P 5484 PLASTOBLOK Parma 300 0

giovedì 7 marzo 2024 P 5472 AG. AUTOPRATICA  c/o CENTRO DIESEL PARMA 300 0 -

giovedì 7 marzo 2024 P 5450 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o  off. ALIANI Fidenza 300 75 -

giovedì 7 marzo 2024 M 5464 NUOVAMETALPLAST Sala Baganza 300 0

venerdì 8 marzo 2024 P 5470 AG. AUTOPR c/o G. E V. SRL Fontevivo 300 0 -

venerdì 8 marzo 2024 P 5478 AG. AUTOPR c/o C.REV.Veic.Ind. Parma 300 0 -

venerdì 8 marzo 2024 P 5466 AG. LA ROCCA c/o Off. CANU Trecasali 300 0 -

sabato 9 marzo 2024 M/P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC FONTEVIVO 480 0 -

sabato 9 marzo 2024 M 5465 AG. LA ROCCA c/o EURODIESEL PARMA 420 0 -

lunedì 11 marzo 2024 M 5485 AG.ZANARDI c/o off.ALIANI Fidenza 300 0 -

lunedì 11 marzo 2024 P 5459 EUROCAR   Soragna 240 0

lunedì 11 marzo 2024 P 5452 EUROGAS 2001 Parma 240 0

lunedì 11 marzo 2024 P 5448 GALLI AUTOFFICINA Fidenza 300 0

martedì 12 marzo 2024 P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC MEDESANO 300 75 BUS

martedì 12 marzo 2024 P 5474 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o off. EMILIA TRUCK PARMA 300 0 -

martedì 12 marzo 2024 P 5483 B.G -BOSELLI Noceto 180 0

martedì 12 marzo 2024 P 5399 EFFEAUTO Traversetolo 300 0

mercoledì 13 marzo 2024 M 5478 AG. AUTOPR c/o C.REV.Veic.Ind. Parma 360 0 -

mercoledì 13 marzo 2024 P 5447 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. CAVAGNA TRUCK Fontevivo 300 0 -

mercoledì 13 marzo 2024 P 5450 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o  off. ALIANI Fidenza 300 75 -

mercoledì 13 marzo 2024 P 5451 CMC METANO Parma 300 0

giovedì 14 marzo 2024 P 5457 AG.ZANARDI c/o off.ALIANI Fidenza 300 75 -

giovedì 14 marzo 2024 P 5480 BIEFFE Fontevivo 240 0

giovedì 14 marzo 2024 P 5484 PLASTOBLOK Parma 300 0

venerdì 15 marzo 2024 P 5473 AG. AUTOPR c/o DIESEL SYSTEM Basilicanova 300 75 -

venerdì 15 marzo 2024 P 5470 AG. AUTOPR c/o G. E V. SRL Fontevivo 300 0 -

venerdì 15 marzo 2024 P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC FONTEVIVO 300 0 -

sabato 16 marzo 2024 M 5488 FTM Busseto 360 90 -

lunedì 18 marzo 2024 P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC MEDESANO 300 75 -

lunedì 18 marzo 2024 P 5466 AG. LA ROCCA c/o Off. CANU Trecasali 300 0 -

lunedì 18 marzo 2024 M 5450 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o  off. ALIANI Fidenza 300 0 -

lunedì 18 marzo 2024 P 5455 DODI SRL  Parma 240 0

martedì 19 marzo 2024 P 5419 AG. BORGOTARESE c/o CALCESTR. COMPIANO 240 0 -



martedì 19 marzo 2024 P 5449 CMB BARDI 240 0

martedì 19 marzo 2024 P 5461 TECNOGAS         Fidenza 180 0

martedì 19 marzo 2024 P 5481 OFFICINE MELEGARI Noceto 180 0

mercoledì 20 marzo 2024 P 5465 AG. LA ROCCA c/o EURODIESEL PARMA 300 75 -

mercoledì 20 marzo 2024 M 5457 AG.ZANARDI c/o off.ALIANI Fidenza 300 0 -

mercoledì 20 marzo 2024 P 5456 CANP VINTAGE CAR PARMA 240 0

mercoledì 20 marzo 2024 P 5451 CMC METANO Parma 300 0

giovedì 21 marzo 2024 P 5474 AG. AUTOPRATICA c/o off. EMILIA TRUCK PARMA 300 0 -

giovedì 21 marzo 2024 M 5450 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o  off. ALIANI Fidenza 300 0 -

giovedì 21 marzo 2024 P 5476 SANI TRASPORTI SRL Motechiarugolo 300 0 -

giovedì 21 marzo 2024 P 5464 NUOVAMETALPLAST Sala Baganza 300 0

venerdì 22 marzo 2024 M 5470 AG. AUTOPR c/o G. E V. SRL Fontevivo 300 0 -

venerdì 22 marzo 2024 P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC MEDESANO 300 0 -

venerdì 22 marzo 2024 P 5471 AG. AUTOPRATICA  c/o OFF A.R.A PARMA 300 75 -

venerdì 22 marzo 2024 P 5472 AG. AUTOPRATICA  c/o CENTRO DIESEL PARMA 300 0 -

sabato 23 marzo 2024 M/P 5467 AG. CAR CONSULTc/o SCHIARETTI LANGHIRANO 420 0 -

sabato 23 marzo 2024 M/P 5476 SANI TRASPORTI SRL Motechiarugolo 480 120 -

lunedì 25 marzo 2024 P 5478 AG. AUTOPR c/o C.REV.Veic.Ind. Parma 300 75 -

lunedì 25 marzo 2024 M 5447 AG. PRATICAUTO c/o off. CAVAGNA TRUCK Fontevivo 300 0 -

lunedì 25 marzo 2024 P 5459 EUROCAR   Soragna 240 0

lunedì 25 marzo 2024 P 5484 PLASTOBLOK Parma 300 0

lunedì 25 marzo 2024 P 5468 ASSALI LUCA Salsomaggiore 180 0

lunedì 25 marzo 2024 M 5463 CERESINI AUTO SNC Motechiarugolo 300 0

martedì 26 marzo 2024 P 5480 BIEFFE Fontevivo 240 0

martedì 26 marzo 2024 P 5453 BERTAZZONI Collecchio 240 0

martedì 26 marzo 2024 P 5482 COSTA EUGENIO Parma 240 0

martedì 26 marzo 2024 P 5452 EUROGAS 2001 Parma 240 0

mercoledì 27 marzo 2024 P 5479 AG. AUTOPR c/o ME.C.A.R. SNC MEDESANO 300 75 -

mercoledì 27 marzo 2024 P 5464 NUOVAMETALPLAST Sala Baganza 300 0

mercoledì 27 marzo 2024 P 5451 CMC METANO Parma 300 0

giovedì 28 marzo 2024 P 5483 B.G -BOSELLI Noceto 180 0

venerdì 29 marzo 2024 P 5454 AUTOFFICINA AZ Parma 240 0


